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18 - DOU de 25/01/19 - 1  p. 28 
 
 

 

 

-  

 - 
10 de dezembro de 2018, resolve: 

 

REBLAS 
Nome do 

 
 Cidade/UF CNPJ 

hab  

164 
LASA pesquisas 
Laboratoriais 

Avenida Professor 
Benedicto Montenegro, 
240 - Bairro Betel 

 
04.425.347/0002-
28 

25351.371120/2018-77 

167 
Precision 
Laboratories 
Ltda. 

Rua Botucatu, 393 
Paulo/SP 

02.039.526/0001-
00 

25351.783270/2018-20 

 

 

 

 


